Maytag MFR80PDAVS 04 - DOOR LOCK

Maytag Residential Maytag MFR80PDAVS Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - DOOR LOCK
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Original Part Number
Y23002897
23001130
23001131
23001132
23001133
23001070
23001134
23001135
23001136
23001137
23001138
Y23002898
23001140
23002899
23001142
23001143

Replaced By

Part Description
Door Lock Assembly
Plate, Cover

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Bolt

Bimetal, Actuator
Washer

Ring, Retaining
Bushing, Cable Passage
Ground, Plate Lock
Small Lock Hook
Handle, Locking Part
Retainer, Lock Tube

Tube, Lock


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-504159-residential-maytag-mfr80pdavs-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406369-maytag-y23002897-washer-door-lock-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404120-maytag-23001130-washer-plate-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404121-maytag-23001131-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404122-maytag-23001132-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404123-maytag-23001133-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404124-maytag-23001070-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404125-maytag-23001134-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404126-maytag-23001135-washer-bimetal-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404127-maytag-23001136-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404128-maytag-23001137-washer-ring-retaining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404129-maytag-23001138-washer-bushing-cable-passage.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404139-maytag-y23002898-washer-ground-plate-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401435-maytag-23001140-washer-small-lock-hook.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404140-maytag-23002899-washer-handle-locking-part.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404131-maytag-23001142-washer-retainer-lock-tube.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406372-maytag-23001143-washer-tube-lock.html

017 23001144 Microswitch, Lever

019 23001146 Coll

020 23002901 23001152 Cord, Emergency Opening

022 NLA Not Available LEVEL, OPENING

024 23002337 Microswitch, Lever

026 23002906 Screw

028 23001156 Spacer, Lock

030 23002130 23001158 Lockwasher


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406375-maytag-23001144-washer-microswitch-lever.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404141-maytag-23002900-washer-spring-locking-part.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404132-maytag-23001146-washer-coil.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404133-maytag-23001147-washer-coil.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404135-maytag-23001152-washer-cord-emergency-opening.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404134-maytag-23001149-washer-leaf-spring-latch-bar.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404142-maytag-23002903-washer-spring-locking-part.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401538-maytag-23002337-washer-microswitch-lever.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401533-maytag-23002905-washer-wiring-harness-doorlock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404144-maytag-23002906-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404113-maytag-23001368-washer-shim-hinge-base.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404137-maytag-23001156-washer-spacer-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404138-maytag-23001157-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406358-maytag-23001158-washer-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401767-maytag-23001159-washer-washer-lu.html
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